Q

ELIGIBILITY

BFPA

REPRESENTING HYDRAULIC & PNEUMATIC INDUSTRIES

APPLICATION FOR
MEMBERSHIP - BRITISH

FLUID POWER ASSOCIATION

Membership is available to any Company which is registered in the United Kingdom (including overseas
companies registered under Part X of the Companies Act 1948) and is carrying on business in the United
Kingdom as manufacturers and/or distributors and/or sellers of fluid power equipment or components
whether or not for use in or only in their own end products; and/or companies so registered, firms or
individuals that carry on business in the United Kingdom as consultants to the fluid power industry.

SUBSCRIPTIONS FOR 2019

The annual subscription for 2019 is based upon ranges of sales or turnover of each member in, or
directly associated, with fluid power equipment or components, or services in and from the United

Kingdom during the accounting reference period ending before 1st September 2018.

The annual subscriptions for 2019 have been fixed as follows:

Turnover Range £ Subscription Scale £

A

T O m m O O @

Z < rr X «

All subscription fees are subject to VAT at the prevailing rate at the time of invoice.

R

BFPA

REPRESENTING HYDRAULIC & PNEUMATIC INDUSTRIES

625,001
1,250,001
2,500,001
5,000,001

10,000,001
20,000,001
30,000,001
40,000,001
50,000,001
60,000,001
70,000,001
80,000,001
90,000,001
100,000,001

BRITISH FLUID POWER ASSOCIATION
Cheriton House, Cromwell Park, Chipping Norton, Oxfordshire OX7 5SR
Tel: +44 (0)1608 647900 Fax: +44 (0)1608 647919

Email: enquiries@bfpa.co.uk Web: www.bfpa.co.uk

Under
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

to

625,000
1,250,000
2,500,000
5,000,000

10,000,000
20,000,000
30,000,000
40,000,000
50,000,000
60,000,000
70,000,000
80,000,000
90,000,000
100,000,000
150,000,000

1,550
1,990
2,695
3,635
4,700
6,125
8,025
9,290
10,815
12,415
14,025
15,620
17,225

18,870
20,500

cetop

European Fluid Power

UK
(( MOTION CONTROL



MEMBERSHIP
({\) APPLICATION FORM

REPRESENTING HYDRAULIC & PNEUMATIC INDUSTRIES

We wish to apply for membership of THE BRITISH FLUID POWER ASSOCIATION LTD.

Name of Company:

Address:
Tel: Fax:
E-mail: Website:

Name of Managing Director:

Name of Contact:

We confirm that:

* (1) we manufacture, distribute and/or sell fluid power equipment or components;
*(2) we carry on business in the United Kingdom as

* please delete as appropriate
We undertake to pay the membership fee upon receipt of the subscription invoice.

We agree to uphold the aims and objectives of the Association and to abide by its Articles of Association.

Why are you considering membership of BFPA?

Description of fluid power equipment or components manufactured, distributed or sold or consultancy
services:

No of employees: Turnover Range: £
Signature: Title:
Name: Date:

Company Registration No:

BRITISH FLUID POWER ASSOCIATION cetop

Cheriton House, Cromwell Park, Chipping Norton, Oxfordshire OX7 5SR R cropean i Fower
Tel: +44 (0)1608 647900 Fax: +44 (0)1608 647919

REPRESENTING HYDRAULIC& PNEUMATIC INDUSTRIES Email: enquiries@bfpa.co.uk Web: www.bfpa.co.uk (((MOTION CONTROL

ALLIZ





