

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP - BRITISH FLUID POWER ASSOCIATION

ELIGIBILITY

Membership is available to any Company which is registered in the United Kingdom (including overseas companies registered under Part X of the Companies Act 1948) and is carrying on business in the United Kingdom as manufacturers and/or distributors and/or sellers of fluid power equipment or components whether or not for use in or only in their own end products; and/or companies so registered, firms or individuals that carry on business in the United Kingdom as consultants to the fluid power industry.

SUBSCRIPTIONS FOR 2019

The annual subscription for 2019 is based upon ranges of sales or turnover of each member in, or directly associated, with fluid power equipment or components, or services in and from the United Kingdom during the accounting reference period ending before 1st September 2018.

The annual subscriptions for 2019 have been fixed as follows:

Category	Turnover Range £			Subscription Scale £
А		Under	625,000	1,550
В	625,001	to	1,250,000	1,990
С	1,250,001	to	2,500,000	2,695
D	2,500,001	to	5,000,000	3,535
E	5,000,001	to	10,000,000	4,700
F	10,000,001	to	20,000,000	6,125
G	20,000,001	to	30,000,000	8,025
Н	30,000,001	to	40,000,000	9,290
I	40,000,001	to	50,000,000	10,815
J	50,000,001	to	60,000,000	12,415
K	60,000,001	to	70,000,000	14,025
L	70,000,001	to	80,000,000	15,620
М	80,000,001	to	90,000,000	17,225
N	90,000,001	to	100,000,000	18,870
0	100,000,001	to	150,000,000	20,500

All subscription fees are subject to VAT at the prevailing rate at the time of invoice.







MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

We wish to apply for membership of THE BRITISH FLUID POWER ASSOCIATION LTD. Name of Company: Address: Tel: Fax: E-mail: Website: Name of Managing Director: Name of Contact: We confirm that: * (1) we manufacture, distribute and/or sell fluid power equipment or components; * (2) we carry on business in the United Kingdom as * please delete as appropriate We undertake to pay the membership fee upon receipt of the subscription invoice. We agree to uphold the aims and objectives of the Association and to abide by its Articles of Association. Why are you considering membership of BFPA? Description of fluid power equipment or components manufactured, distributed or sold or consultancy services: Turnover Range: £ No of employees: Title: Signature: Date: Name: Company Registration No:



BRITISH FLUID POWER ASSOCIATION

